DESAFIO DO ANGELIM 2024

RESULTADOS

ELITE MASCULINO

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 227 MARCOS PAULO ANDRADE DA CONCEICAO M 29 MO0099 - 02:11:58
- PATENTE
2 226 ANDERSON TAVARES NUNES M 47 MO0099 - 02:12:00
3 266 ANDRE NOGUEIRA M 43 MO0099 - 02:12:00
4 259 DEYVISSON FRANCO DE SOUZA M 42 MO0O099 - 02:12:03
5 290 CAIA AZEVEDO PAES DA SILVA M 22 MO0099 - JW BIKES 02:12:07
6 212 OTAVIO PERES DE SOUZA M 18 MO0099 1 ULTRAMARATONA 02:12:09
MTB 24H

7 216 LEONARDO ALECRIM DA SILVA M 38 MO0099 2 MEGA LAGOS 02:13:03
215 LUIZ GUILHERME M 39 MO0099 3 02:14:07

225 MARCELO PEREIRA RODRIGUES M 36 MO0099 4 02:14:48

10 210 MICHAEL RICARDO DE BARROS M 42 MO0O099 5 02:27:52
11 302 ARLISON GIVIGI BENTO M 32 MO0099 6 02:30:30
12 221 CEFAS MORAES JORGE M 34 MO0O099 7 TEAM BIKE LAGOS 02:38:59
13 224  WILLIAMS XAVIER DO COUTO M 44 MO099 8 02:45:40
14 265 UDSON MOREIRA DE SOUZA VIEIRA M 44 MO0O099 9 02:48:16
15 223 ARNALDO MIRANDA M 43 MO0099 10 TEAM BIKE LAGOS 03:00:36
16 214 JUAN PESSANHA M 27 MO0099 11 03:27:24

ELITE FEMININO

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 228 YASMIM MARCHON DA SILVA F 33 FO099 - 02:40:54
2 207 ALESSANDRA COUTO F 54 FO0099 - 02:40:55
3 204 EMANUELE MENDONCA F 40 FO0099 - 02:41:21
4 205 MARIA DAS GRACAS DINIZ DA CRUZ F 41 FO099 - 02:42:06
5 253 VERONICA DOS SANTOS GABRI F 44 FO0099 - 02:45:48
6 206 ANA BEATRIZ F 20 FO099 1 02:47:04

SUB 23 MASCULINO

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 294 SAMUEL FRASSETTO M 20 MO0O099 1 02:19:11
2 291 YAN EDUARDO SALES GONCALVESRIBEIRO M 22 MO0099 2 ATIVO BIKE TEAM 02:19:18
3 293 CAINA TAVARES DOS SANTOS M 22 MO0099 3 02:41:17
4 292 RUAN NOGUEIRA MOREIRA M 22 MO0O099 4 02:50:56

SUB 30 MASCULINO

Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 297 JOEMERSON WILEMEN M 27 MO0099 1 ACICAF 02:22:01
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RESULTADOS

JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA DE SOUZA JUNIOR M 28 MO0099 2
DANILO SAMPAIO CARDOSO SOARES M 28 MO0099 3

MASTER A FEMININO
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
VANESSA PAULA F 31 FO0099 1

MASTER B FEMININO

Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
CAROLINE BRAGANCA DA COSTA F 43 F0099 1
PAULA FINGOLO F 43 FO0099 2
ALINE LOURENCO F 45 FO0099 3
VANESSA MACHADO DE ALMEIDA F 49 FO0099 4
JOSELENE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS F 45 FO0099 5
MARIA ALDEIR FARIAS DOS REIS F 48 FO0099 6
MASTER Al
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
JEFFERSON PEREIRA PONTES M 34 MO0O099 1
ITALO MAGALHAES M 30 MO099 2
HECTOR BARCELOS M 32 MO0O099 3
FILIPE DUARTE M 31 MO0O099 4
HERMES DOS SANTOS COSTA M 31 MO0O099 5
FELIPE SILVA DA COSTA PIROZI M 30 MO0O099 6
MISAEL GONCALO DOS SANTOS PALMA M 32 MO0099 7
MASTER A2
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
ERIC CARVALHO SILVA M 35 MO0O099 1
WELLINGTON SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS M 37 MO0099 2
JOAO VICTOR BRANDIZZI FERREIRA M 38 MO0099 3
JULIO CESAR ALMEIDA JOTHA M 39 MO0099 4
MARCO AURELIO LIMA LOPES M 38 MO0099 5
HUGO PEREZ CARVALHO M 35 MO0099 6
JULIO MARAGON ALVES DA PAIXAO M 39 MO0099 7
CARLOS HENRIQUE MARTINS M 37 MO0099 8
RENAN QUINTANILHA DA SILVA M 35 MO0099 9
VICENTE FEIJO M 38 MO0099 10
BRUNO MACHADO DA COSTA M 37 MO0099 11
DIEGO SANTOS SOUZA M 36 MO0099 12
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02:23:01
02:35:23

Equipe Tempo

ASSOCIACAO PEDAL 02:50:16

MOEDA

Equipe Tempo
02:47:05

02:53:08

02:53:48

02:55:54

03:00:31

CACADORAS DE KM 03:24:12

Equipe Tempo
LAGOS RACING 02:12:14
LAGOS RACING 02:13:59

02:16:51
02:19:13
02:20:56
02:36:19
02:38:34

Equipe Tempo
TECH TEAM BIKE 02:12:17
02:12:28

LAGOS RACING 02:20:44
02:20:44

02:21:05

02:21:08

02:22:29

TOTALFIT 02:27:30
02:41:28

02:42:44

02:45:15

EQUIPE CAO 03:00:32

www.esportecorrida.com.br



13

Pos

o U1 W N

~

10
11
12

13
14

Pos

w

O 00 N o U »

11

Pos
1
2

23/07/2024 - 11:35:40

251

Num
263
262
303
260
261
267

257
309
315
305
289
307

258
264

Num
272
211
274

269
273
268
300
276
271
270

310

Num
282
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MAX MILLIAN PEREIRA MONTEIRO

Atleta

ABEL SILVA TAVARES
ANDERSON SODRE DA SILVA
MARCIEL DE MATOS CORREIA
RAFAEL JORGE SARMENTO
JORGE LUIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA
IZANI DA SILVA TEIXEIRA

BRUNO ALESSANDRO LIMA DA SILVA
RAFAEL GOULART CHAVES

DANIEL CARVALHO BEIRAL

LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA REIS
OLIVALDO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
DANILO MAIA GUERRA

DANIEL VIZELLA BALTAZAR

JOSE ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
SILVA

Atleta
VAGNER STOCCO GOTARDO
SANDRO MIGUEL ERBES

OSWALDO DOS SANTOS AZEREDO
COUTINHO

JOSE LEANDRO COSTA

PAULO ROBERTO PORTO JUNIOR
FREDERICO DE JESUS RIBEIRO
AUREO DE MATTOS GOMES
ERVAL MANOEL LINDEM JUNIOR
OZIAS OLIVEIRA

VITOR MENDONCA DE CARVALHO
MONTEIRO

LUIS CLESIO DOS SANTOS

Atleta
MARCO AURELIO DOS REIS JUNIOR
CARLOS JOSE DE SOUZA AUGUSTO

RESULTADOS

M 37 MO0099
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Sx. ldd.

=T L L5 L2 T £ 5 L5 L

< L

42
43
41
44
42
44

42
40
44
45
47
41

41
44

Faixa
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

MASTER B2

Sx. ldd.

M
M
M

=T 2L L5 £

<

46
45
45

49
48
45
48
49
46
46

49

Faixa
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099

MASTER C1

Sx. Idd. Faixa
M 51 MO0099
M 54 MO0099
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C.

03:09:55

Equipe Tempo

02:16:33

LAGOS RACING 02:21:08

EQUIPE CAO 02:22:25

02:27:29

SUPER BIKE 02:27:29

TECH TEAM BIKES / 02:27:30
DUNAS AUTOMOVEIS

02:30:12

OFICINA TOP BIKE 02:32:02

P2A 02:32:57

EQUIPE LAGOS RACE 02:33:00

02:38:47

AVENTUREIROS DO 02:45:39

PEDAL

LAGOS RACING 02:49:54

03:00:32

Equipe Tempo

LAGOS RACING 02:19:24

PEDAL DAS 9 02:20:32

02:20:34

02:27:57

VIBE ACADEMIA 02:27:57

BIKE LAGOS 02:38:36

MTB BUZIOS 02:38:37

02:45:39

BIKE LAGOS 02:53:08

JW BIKES 03:00:33

03:55:34

Equipe Tempo

02:20:59

02:28:01
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DESAFIO DO ANGELIM 2024

RESULTADOS
3 280 HERNAN TORNIELLI M 53 MO0099 3 VIBE PEDAL 02:28:08
4 285 ERINALDO DOS SANTOS SILVA M 50 MO0O099 4 02:32:01
5 281 ANDRE QUIRINO DE ABREU M 53 MO0099 5 02:42:07
6 277 EDIMILDO SAMPAIO CARDOSO M 54 MO0O099 6 LAGOS RACING 02:42:58
7 278 ALEXSANDRE MENEZES DA SILVA M 51 MO0099 7 03:00:32
8 279 SIDMAR MAURICIO DE MELLO M 52 MO0099 8 BUZIOS MTB 03:05:18
9 237 ABRAAO ISAAC DE OLIVEIRA FONTES M 54 MO0099 9 03:40:54
10 284 JOSIVALDO DE LIMA CARDOSO M 53 MO0099 10 ALTIMETRIA BIKE 03:48:42
MASTER C2
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 298 MARCIO AUGUSTO GRIPP M 55 MO0099 1 VARGINHA SEMPRE 02:12:20
GUIANDO
2 288 JOSE CARLOS FOLLY RIBEIRO M 56 MO0099 2 02:41:38
218 SAULO ALVES DA SILVA M 59 MO0099 3 03:08:05
4 287 ALEXANDRE A SILVA M 56 MO0099 4 ESPORTE LAGOS 03:13:22
RACING
5 286 VICENTE RICARDO PALHARES MOREIRA M 55 MO0099 5 03:17:27
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